
123456789
10

1112
1314

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

910111213141516

Welcome Center

StorageStaff Residence

Cottonwood Campground: 
14 sites, 50 ft each, Electric (50 amp), Water

Mill Point Campground: 
16 sites, 35-44 ft, Electric (50 amp), 

Water, Septic (except for site 16)
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 RV Dump 
Station

Additional Sites: 
5 sites, Electric (50 amp), 

Water, Septic
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